1000000011102

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|---|-----|
| | |
| (Address) | |
| , | |
| | |
| (Address) | |
| | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| | |
| PICK-UP WAIT M | ۹IL |
| | |
| (Decision Entrale | |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| | |
| (Document Number) | |
| | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status _ | |
| <u> </u> | |
| | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| | |
| | |
| |] |
| | |
| | |
| | 1 |
| | 1 |
| | |

Office Use Only



600176761766

04/26/10--01022--015 **25.00

10 APR 26 AH 8: 14

ALLAHASSEE FINALE

D. BRUCE

APR 28 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

| | ration Section on of Corporations | | |
|-------------------|--|--|--|
| SUBJECT: | Miami Golf M | lachine LLC | |
| Sobster | (Name of I | Limited Liability Company) | |
| The enclosed A | rticles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su | abmitted for filing. | |
| Please return al | l correspondence concerning this matt | ter to the following: | |
| | Carmen M | . Peters, CPA | |
| | | (Name of Person) | |
| | Fernandez-Berg | gnes & Associates, P.A | |
| | | (Firm/Company) | |
| | 7490 Wes | st Flagler Street | |
| | | (Address) | |
| | | , FL 33144 | APR 26 CHETARN AHASSI |
| | (Ci | ty/State and Zip Code) | |
| For further info | ormation concerning this matter, please | e call: | AH 8: I |
| Car | men M. Peters, CPA | at (305 _) 648-71 | |
| | (Name of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime Te | lephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a che | eck for the following amount: | | |
| \$25.00 Filing | Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | 1.7 | \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co | on rations |
| | rananassee, FL 32314 | Tallahassee, FL 32 | |

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| The name of a limited liability company is Miami Gol | f Machine Ll | LC | | , | |
|---|---|---------------------------------|------------|----------------------|----|
| 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on08/01/20 | 000 | _ and assigned | docume | nt numb | er |
| 3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/31/2009 | | | | | |
| 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liabil 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter) | lity company's dis er). | solution pursua | ant to sec | ction | |
| Upon the written consent of all of the me | mbers of the | Limited | A CO | 10 AF | |
| Liability Company | | | HASSE | 8) | - |
| 5. CHECK ONE: | oligations and liabiong its members in any court. | lities pursuant accordance w | to \$. 608 | .4421. respection | oe |
| Signature Beneral | Rodrigo E | Printed Name | | | |
| | | | | | |